
1
Bank of 
Maharashtra

17-05-2025                18,27,44,018                 18,27,44,018 
Unsecured 
Financial

Loan
-  No 8.73% Nil Nil - -

2 Axis Bank 22-05-2025                51,80,44,906                 51,80,44,906 
Unsecured 
Financial

Loan
-  No 24.74% Nil Nil - -

3 Union Bank of India 17-05-2025                91,94,01,178                 91,94,01,178 

Unsecured 
Financial
Loan & 

Corporate 
guarantee

                             -    No 43.91% Nil Nil               -                      -   

Total             1,62,01,90,102              1,62,01,90,102 - 77.38% - - - -

Annexure-2

(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Sl. 
No.

Name of creditor
Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee

% of voting 
share in CoC

Amount of
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Om Shri Shubh Labh Agritech Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.05.2025;List of stakeholders as on: 25.08.2025

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Whether related 
party?


